
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
1 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 48.000 EA 55.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

2 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

3 MPLSA044-EA MPLSA044-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

4 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

5 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

6 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

7 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 72.000 EA 103.680 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.136 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000526359 / 08.01.2026

0080768954 / 02.01.2026

0000015030

0080768954 / 02.01.2026

4500250188 / 02.01.2026
Collecting Party Delivery Party

UPD Durban
96 Goodwood Road
Kwa-Zulu Natal
PINETOWN - Kempton Park
3610 South Africa
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308 Pomona Road

PINETOWN
Kwa-Zulu Natal

3610 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
8 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

9 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

10 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

11 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

12 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

13 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 120.000 EA 576.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

14 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

15 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

16 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

17 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 15.000 EA 225.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

18 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 15.000 EA 225.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

77 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 48.000 EA 55.200 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 48.000 EA

78 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

79 MPLSA044-EA MPLSA044-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

80 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

81 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 5.000 EA 1.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
82 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 6.000 EA 2.340 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

83 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 72.000 EA 103.680 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

84 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

85 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

86 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

87 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

88 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

89 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 120.000 EA 576.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

90 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

91 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

92 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

93 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 15.000 EA 225.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

94 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 15.000 EA 225.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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